DIMANCHE 6 AOUT 2017 a 7h30
GROUPE 1ET 2
OPENRUNNER IDENTIFIANT : 720 3063
Biranques Alt kms T kms
ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS 97 0 0
Assas 110 10 10
Prades 63 5 15
Les Matelles 107 6,5 21,5
St Gély du Fesc 123 4,5 26
Cote de Combaillaux 177 55 31,5
Vailhauques 145 4 35,5
Montarnaud 155 3 38,5
Argelliers 235 6,5 45
Viols le Fort 265 9 54
St Martin de Londres 188 6 60
Biranques 215 3 63
Notre Dame de Londres 187 3,5 66,5
Ferriéres les Verreries 284 7 73,5
Pompignan 184 5,5 79
Cote de Pompignan 328 4 83
Le Causse 317 7 90
Valflaunes 151 6 96
ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS 97 4 100
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SAINT-MATHIEU-DE-TEeVIERS [birangues] SATNT-MATHIEU-DE-TEVIEES
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DIMANCHE 13 AOUT 2017 a 7h30
GROUPE 1 ET 2
OPENRUNNER IDENTIFIANT : 7 734 912
Mont Aigoual Alt kms T kms
GANGES 151 0 0
Pont d'Hérault 191 11 11
Valleraugue 358 15,5 26,5
Pied de I'Aigoual 398 4 30,5
L'Espérou 1222 15,5 46
MONT AIGOUAL 1559 9 55
L'Espérou 1222 8 63
Le Col du Minier 1264 7 70
Le Vigan 233 23 93
Pont d'Hérault 191 6 99
GANGES 151 11 110
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GANGES [Mont Aigousl] GANGES
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DIMANCHE 20 AOUT 2017 a 7h30

GROUPE 1 ET 2

OPENRUNNER IDENTIFIANT : 709 4263

Col de la Croix Gailhand Alt kms T kms
ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS 97 0 0
Le Rey 152 5 5
Valflaunes 151 1 6
Cote de Valflaunés 324 6 12
Haut de Cote de Lauret 317 3 15
Lauret 147 4 19
Sauteyrargues 120 4 23
Cote des Hollandais 182 3 24
Vacquiéeres 103 4 28
Corconne 125 3 31
Brouzet les Quissac 96 4 35
Liouc 115 5 40
Col de la Croix Gailhand 112 4 44
Gailhant (Village) 93 1 45
Lecques 32 5 50
Salinelles 41 2 52
Asperes 89 2 54
Campagne 54 3 57
Garrigues 80 1 58
Mas de Martin 77 6 64
St Bauzille de Montmel 107 2 66
Assas 126 11 77
céeceélés 107 7 84
ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS 97 3 87
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